Content
 BROEN UniFlex Bench mounted fittings for gases
 BROEN LAB Micro flow headwork
 BROEN LAB 2.0 fittings with pressure regulators
BROEN LAB
Newsletter
July 2010
BROEN UniFlex Bench mounted fittings for gases

Bench mounted
fittings for gases
Ordering information
Generally, item number for new UniFlex fittings has the following structure:
                     2532 XXX 10 XX–XX X
BROEN UniFlex  Hose type
bench mounted           blank - none
fittings          B- 0,7m with OD10mm
          H- 0,7m with OD15mm
          D- 0,7m with G3/8” union nut
   E- 0,7m with G1/2” union nut
Serial number
(refer to the numbers  Inlet type
in the table above)    14 – 60mm, G1/2”-BROEN UniFlex
     52 – 60mm, M30x1
*Country code                                                                                     Media code
10 – International    10 - Natural gas (G), POP-UP
21 - Compressed air (CA)
22 - Oxygen (O2)
23 - Nitrogen (N2)
24 - Carbon Dioxide (CO2)
25 - Argon (Ar)
26 - Helium (He)
27 - Nitrous Oxide (N2O)
28 - Vacuum (V)
31 - Natural gas (G), press/turn
* for burning gases national standards may apply therefore contact your local representative for more
information.
Please note that all old type BROEN BOSS and STANDARD BOSS valves will be available as long
as we have components on stock. It will still be possible to supply some fittings for ongoing projects
and as spare parts for a period of time (please contact your BROEN LAB representative for more
information).
BROEN UniFlex
Bench mounted
fittings for gases
Flow characteristics of a micro flow headwork
(Compressed Air at 6 bar)
0,01
0,1
1
10
100
1000
0 1/2 1 1
1/2
2 2
1/2
3 3
1/2
4 4
1/2
5 5
1/2
6 6
1/2
7 7
1/2
Number of turns of a handle
F
lo
w
 [
l/m
in
]
BROEN LAB Micro flow headwork
BROEN LAB GROUP also has solutions where microscopic
flow rates are required. The micro flow headwork offers
excellent flow regulation characteristics especially where the